2009

Make: Porsche

Model: Cayenne AWD 4dr S
VIN: WP1AB29P19LA40642

Year:

MECHANICAL

- 4.8L DOHC SMPI aluminum 32-
valve V8 engine

- Variocam Plus

- Dry sump lubrication

- 6-speed tiptronic transmission w/OD
- All wheel drive

- Fully galvanized steel body
w/integrated frame

- Front independent double wishbone
suspension

- Rear independent multi-link
suspension

- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- 4-wheel vented disc brakes -inc: 6-
piston front/4-piston rear aluminum
fixed calipers

- Silver brake calipers

- Brake pad wear sensors

- (2) exhaust tailpipes in matte silver
finish

EXTERIOR

- 18" collapsible spare tire

- Black roof rail mounts

- Integrated front/rear fog lights

- Pwr heated retractable mirrors
w/memory

- Rear privacy glass

- Rain-sensing front wipers w/heated
washer nozzles

- Rear window wiper

- Pwr tailgate latch

INTERIOR

- 60/40 split folding rear seats

- Dual front/rear adjustable cup
holders

- Stainless steel door entry guards -
inc: pedal pads

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Trip computer

- Pwr windows

- Homelink garage door opener

- Cruise control

- Alarm system -inc: ultrasonic interior
surveillance, inclination sensor

- Electronic immobilizer w/in-key
transponder

- Rear window defogger

- (6) auxiliary pwr outlets

- Metal-look interior trim

- lluminated vanity mirrors

- Front/rear reading lamps

- Leather-wrapped shift lever

- Retractable luggage compartment
cover -inc: detachable storage
cassette, pull-out luggage net

SAFETY

- 4-wheel anti-lock braking system

- Porsche stability management (PSM)
- Porsche traction management (PTM)
- Side-guard door beams

- Driver & front passenger frontal
airbags

- Front side-impact airbags

- Front/rear side curtain airbags

- Front airbag deactivation

- 3-point seat belts w/pretensioners -
inc: front force limiters

- Child seat UCRA anchors on outer
rear seats

- Child safety rear door locks

MonroneyLabels.com

8 Cylinder Engine

6-Speed A/T

Meteor Grey Metallic

Stone Grey/Steel Grey Leather

CITY MPG

13

Fuel Economy
ﬁlﬁﬁﬁmﬁl

HIGHWAY MPG

19

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS

[VT] Stone Grey/Steel Grey, Leather
Interior

[PO4] Light Comfort PKG W/Memory
[1D6] Trailer Hitch W/O Hitch Ball

[1BK] Air Suspension W/Porsche Active
Suspension Management (Pasm)

[1N3] Servotronic Speed Sensitive PWR
Steering System

[C)3] 19" Cayenne Design Wheels

[1NP] Wheel Hub Covers W/Colored Crest
[3FE] PWR Tilt/Sliding Moonroof

[PC3] Bi Xenon Headlamps

[9VL] Bose Surround Sound System

[7D7]1 6 Disc CD/DVD Changer

[Qv4] XM Satellite Radio

[PF2] Porsche Communication
Management 3.0 (PCM)

[N7F] Soft Look Leather Seats

[PK1] Heated Front Seats

[3)7]1 Porsche Crest In Headrest

[0TD] Front/Rear Carpeted Floor Mats

[3Y4] Roll Up Sunscreens On Rear Side
Windows

[3X1] Removable Fabric Ski Bag In Rear
Center Armrest

[9Q] Meteor Grey Metallic
[EXT] All Wheel Drive
Original Shipping Charge

$60,270.00

$0

$610
$630
$2,990

$270

$1,200
$185
$1,190
$1,560
$1,690
$650
$750
$3,300

$395
$690
$285
$140
$190

$0

$815

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$77,810.00

BILLMARSH

www.BillMarsh.com

800-596-2774
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