Year: 2009 Make: Porsche

Model: Cayenne AWD 4dr S VIN: WP1AB29P19LA40642 Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine Transmission: 6-Speed A/T Exterior: Meteor Grey Metallic

Interior: Stone Grey/Steel Grey Leather

## **MECHANICAL**

- · 4.8L DOHC SMPI aluminum 32valve V8 engine
- · Variocam Plus
- · Dry sump lubrication
- · 6-speed tiptronic transmission w/OD
- · All wheel drive
- · Fully galvanized steel body w/integrated frame
- · Front independent double wishbone suspension
- · Rear independent multi-link suspension
- · Front/rear stabilizer bars
- $\cdot$  4-wheel vented disc brakes -inc: 6-piston front/4-piston rear aluminum fixed calipers
- · Silver brake calipers
- · Brake pad wear sensors
- · (2) exhaust tailpipes in matte silver finish

## **EXTERIOR**

- · 18" collapsible spare tire
- · Black roof rail mounts
- · Integrated front/rear fog lights
- · Pwr heated retractable mirrors w/memory
- · Rear privacy glass
- · Rain-sensing front wipers w/heated washer nozzles
- · Rear window wiper
- · Pwr tailgate latch

#### **INTERIOR**

- $\cdot$  60/40 split folding rear seats
- · Dual front/rear adjustable cup
- · Stainless steel door entry guards inc: pedal pads

- · Trip computer
- · Pwr windows
- · Homelink garage door opener
- · Cruise control
- · Alarm system -inc: ultrasonic interior surveillance, inclination sensor
- · Electronic immobilizer w/in-key transponder
- · Rear window defogger
- · (6) auxiliary pwr outlets
- · Metal-look interior trim
- · Iluminated vanity mirrors
- · Front/rear reading lamps
- · Leather-wrapped shift lever
- · Retractable luggage compartment cover -inc: detachable storage cassette, pull-out luggage net

## **SAFETY**

- · 4-wheel anti-lock braking system
- · Porsche stability management (PSM)
- · Porsche traction management (PTM)
- · Side-guard door beams
- · Driver & front passenger frontal airbags
- · Front side-impact airbags
- · Front/rear side curtain airbags
- · Front airbag deactivation
- · 3-point seat belts w/pretensioners inc: front force limiters
- · Child seat UCRA anchors on outer rear seats
- · Child safety rear door locks

**CITY MPG** 

13



HIGHWAY MPG

19

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

# New

MSRP	\$60,270.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[VT] Stone Grey/Steel Grey, Leather Interior	\$0
	\$610
[PO4] Light Comfort PKG W/Memory [1D6] Trailer Hitch W/O Hitch Ball	\$630
[1BK] Air Suspension W/Porsche Active	\$030
Suspension Management (Pasm)	Ψ2,330
[1N3] Servotronic Speed Sensitive PWR Steering System	\$270
[CJ3] 19" Cayenne Design Wheels	\$1,200
[1NP] Wheel Hub Covers W/Colored Crest	\$185
[3FE] PWR Tilt/Sliding Moonroof	\$1,190
[PC3] Bi Xenon Headlamps	\$1,560
[9VL] Bose Surround Sound System	\$1,690
[7D7] 6 Disc CD/DVD Changer	\$650
[QV4] XM Satellite Radio	\$750
[PF2] Porsche Communication Management 3.0 (PCM)	\$3,300
[N7F] Soft Look Leather Seats	\$395
[PK1] Heated Front Seats	\$690
[3J7] Porsche Crest In Headrest	\$285
[OTD] Front/Rear Carpeted Floor Mats	\$140
[3Y4] Roll Up Sunscreens On Rear Side Windows	\$190
[3X1] Removable Fabric Ski Bag In Rear Center Armrest	\$0
[9Q] Meteor Grey Metallic	
[EXT] All Wheel Drive	
Original Shipping Charge	\$815
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$77,810.00



www.BillMarsh.com 800-596-2774